NOTE(S):

1.
2.

PART NUMBER, "/00" DENOTES PART SHALL HAVE FINISH.

APPLY NSF COMPLIANT GREASE TO ANY O-RING, SEALING
JOINTS, AND/OR PIVOTAL POINTS.

. APPLY NSF COMPLIANT LOCTITE TO THREADED AREA.
. APPLY NSF COMPLIANT REMOVABLE (BLUE) LOCTITE TO

THREADED AREA.

. SILVER SOLDER JOINTS SHALL BE FULLY WETTED VIA

CAPILLARY ACTION AND COMPLETELY NON-POROUS.

~

QOO

1261 LOGAN AVENUE
COSTA MESA, CALIFORNIA 92626

PHONE: 714.361.4800
FAX: 714.617.3120

PHYLRICH

Defining Luxury Since 1959

3 2 1
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 30648/00 MOUNTING BASE, MAIN BODY, EXPOSED SHOWER 1
2 30633/00 RING, MAIN BODY 1
3 10214 CARTRIDGE, VALVE 3/4'G W/ M24X1.0 & M4 20PT COLD 1
4 30650/00 LOCKING NUT,13/16"-20, EXPOSED SHOWER 6
5 30652/00 TUBE , VOLUME CONTROL TO DIVERTER, EXPOSED SHOWER 1
R 2-453/00 RIS\QERTER BODY, THREADED BUNGS, SHOWER ELBOW, BRAZE !
7 30645/00 SLEEVE FOR DIVERTER BODY, EXPOSED SHOWER 1
8 30644/00 TUBE, 13/16"DIV TO SHOWER, EXPOSED SHOWER 1
9 30639/00 BODY, ELBOW TO SHOWER ARM, EXPOSED SHOWER 1
10 30647/00 MOUNTING BACK PLATE FOR SHOWER ARM ELBOW 1
1 30640/00 SHOWER ARM, EXPOSED SHOWER 1
12 3-780 8" TRADITIONAL SHOWER HEAD C51085C-8 1
13 30653/00 MOUNTING BACK PLATE, DIVERTER BODY , EXPOSED SHOWER 1
14 30661/00 FLANGE, EXPOSED SHOWER 2
15 30658/00 LOCKING NUT,1/2" NPT, EXPOSED SHOWER 2
16 K6001/00 HAND HELD SHOWER WALL BRACKET 1
17 4-128/00 HAND SHOWER, OLD TYME UNIT 1
18 3-049/00 HOSE, 59" LONG 1
19 2-455/00 THERMOSTATIC BODY, VOLUME CONTROL BRAZE ASSEMBLY 1
20 30646/00 SLEEVE FOR VOLUME CONTROL, EXPOSED SHOWER 1
21 2-454/00 CROSS HANDLE & HUB, BRAZE ASSY, EXPOSED SHOWER 1
22 11583 CARTRIDGE, THERMOSTAR 3/4" $25, TYPE2 1
23 11599 RETAINER NUT FOR MEDI THERM CARTRIDGE 1
24 3-829/00 LEVER HANDLE W/ BROACH & HARDWARE 2
25 30642 SPUD, 3/8"-19 BS LH THREAD, EXPOSED SHOWER 6
26 30660/00 INLET FOR MAIN BODY, EXPOSED SHOWER 2
27 30657/00 ELBOW MAIN BODY, EXPOSED SHOWER 2
28 30659 SPUD, 1/4"-19 BS LH THREAD, EXPOSED SHOWER 2
29 10054 STEM EXTENSION, 6" LONG 20PT INT. TO 16PT LONG EXT. BROACH 1
30 11320 SAFETY AND MECHANICAL STOP, MINI THERM 1
31 92050 WASHER ACETAL 0.060 THK 1
32 92335 SCREW, FLAT HEAD, M4X0.7 - 1" OVERALL LENGTH 1
33 11598 CARTRIDGE LIMIT STOP SLEEVE, MEDI THERM 1
34 11321 CARTRIDGE RETAINER NUT 1
35 11498 ALL THREAD, EXTENSION, 9/16"-20, 5-9/16"L, XXL 2
36 92434 SCREW, SS PHILLIPS FLAT HEAD W/ UNDERCUT 6-32 X 7/16" L 2
37 10349 NUT CAP FOR 3WAY DIVERTER 1
38 11416 STEM EXTENSION, 20PT TO 16PT, XXL 1
39 92157 SCREW, SMALL HD M4X0.7 - 1/2'L 1
40 11567 CARTRIDGE, DIVERTER, 2WAY, NON-SHARE W/ OFF 1
41 92008 SET SCREW, CUP POINT 8-32, 3/16" L. 5
42 90022 O-RING, 1"ID X 1-1/8'0OD X 1/16'THK, AS-568-022 2
43 92536 SCREW, BRASS SLOTTED OVAL HEAD, #8 X 1-1/2" 8
44 30649/00 COVER FOR THERM, EXPOSED SHOWER 1
45 92067 FIBER WASHER, 3/4" DIA. X 1/16" THICK 4
46 90524 GASKET, FLAT WASHER 4
47 92572 1/4"-20 SS SOCKET HEAD 1/2" L 92196A537 2
48 92235 ANCHOR, #8, 1-3/8" LENGTH 8
49 11566 CHECK VALVE, CV15 SHORT 31.3001.0 2
50 11097 PLASTIC BUTTON, BLANK 1

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL SIZE  ASM/PRT NO. REV

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING

ERODUCION BIPARICRAS AWHOLE EXPOSED SHOWER SYSTEM B 165-33/00 -

'WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF PHYLRICH

8 PS)S‘B,'\]ES'T SCALE DRAWING SCALE: 1:8 WEIGHT: lbs. SHEET | OF 2

3 2 1



